
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
32 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 24.000 EA 13.680 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

33 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 9.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA

34 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 56.000 EA 103.040 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 56.000 EA

35 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 8.000 EA 4.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

36 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

37 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 5.000 EA 0.900 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

38 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 72.000 EA 155.520 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

Additional Information
Hazardous Cargo

Time Specific

After hrs drop-off

Out of Guage Cargo

After hrs pick-up

Re-Delivery

Futile Trip

Special

Sleep Over

Comments

Special Instructions

Total Weight

Total Volume 0.167 CBM

Shipping Conditions Weight / Volume
Service Level
Service Type
Service Transport Condition

YCHP
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
39 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 7.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

40 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

41 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

42 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

43 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 10.000 EA 36.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

44 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 24.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

45 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

46 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

47 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

48 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 108.000 EA 233.280 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

49 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 7.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

50 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

51 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 26.000 EA 13.520 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 26.000 EA

52 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 24.000 EA 16.560 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

162 MPLSA035-EA MPLSA035-EA 24.000 EA 13.680 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

163 MPLSA036-EA MPLSA036-EA 9.000 EA 2.520 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 9.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
164 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 56.000 EA 103.040 KG 0.009 CBM 0.000 EA 56.000 EA

165 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 8.000 EA 4.640 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 8.000 EA

166 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

167 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 5.000 EA 0.900 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

168 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 72.000 EA 155.520 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 72.000 EA

169 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 7.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA

170 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 12.000 EA 7.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

171 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 12.000 EA 5.760 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 12.000 EA

172 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 15.000 EA 6.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

173 MPLSA222-EA MPLSA222-EA 10.000 EA 36.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

174 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 24.000 EA 28.800 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

175 MPLSA244-EA MPLSA244-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

176 MPLSA246-EA MPLSA246-EA 18.000 EA 12.960 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

177 MPLSA247-EA MPLSA247-EA 24.000 EA 23.040 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA

178 MPLSA249-EA MPLSA249-EA 108.000 EA 233.280 KG 0.018 CBM 0.000 EA 108.000 EA

179 MPLSA250-EA MPLSA250-EA 7.000 EA 1.470 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 7.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
180 MPLSA252-EA MPLSA252-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

181 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 26.000 EA 13.520 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 26.000 EA

182 MPLSA270-EA MPLSA270-EA 24.000 EA 16.560 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 24.000 EA
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